Position Other Positions Held

Process Coordinator, Program
Delivery

Process Coordinator, Account
Management and Sales

Principal Engineer

Principal Architect

Principal Mechanical Engineer
Principal Energy Advisor 1
Principal Energy Advisor
Principal Energy Advisor
Project Manager |l

Senior Product Services

Coordinator

Process Coordinator
Residential Assistant

Principal Energy Advisor

Principal Energy Advisor

Senior Architect

Senior Product Services
Coordinator

Senior Product Services
Coordinator

Senior Product Services
Coordinator

Special District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Department

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Total Wages

$146,760

$145,206

$143,979

$143,492

$137,558

$132,338

$129,446

$127,378

$124,683

$120,394

$118,706

$118,635

$118,292

$117,537

$113,432

$113,360

$108,173

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,821

$38,827

$45,330

$36,016

$25,098

$37,351

$23,506

$38,086

$26,135

$26,630

$14,463

$37,527

$26,508

$36,827

$40,465

$41,081

$41,081



Senior Energy Advisor
Principal Energy Advisor
Senior Product Services
Coordinator

Principal Energy Advisor
Product Services Coordinator
Senior Product Services
Coordinator

Product Services Coordinator
Senior Energy Advisor
Product Services Coordinator
Energy Advisor Journey Level
Senior Energy Advisor
Product Services Coordinator
Key Account Contract Specialist
Journey Level 1

Product Services Coordinator
Energy Advisor Journey Level
Senior Energy Advisor

Energy Advisor Journey Level

Product Services Coordinator

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

$107,036

$106,917

$106,138

$105,762

$105,340

$105,018

$103,647

$103,586

$103,133

$101,962

$101,842

$101,146

$100,993

$100,102

$100,048

$97,901

$96,318

$96,285

$24,904

$38,739

$41,081

$40,244

$24,291

$40,244

$33,864

$35,019

$22,500

$33,632

$16,836

$24,809

$34,355

$34,477

$23,551

$24,291

$27,940

$33,864



Energy Advisor Journey Level

Energy Advisor Journey Level

Senior Energy Advisor

Product Services Specialist

Energy Advisor Journey Level

Energy Specialist Journey Level

Energy Advisor Journey Level

Energy Advisor Journey Level

Energy Advisor Journey Level

Product Services Specialist

Energy Advisor Journey Level

Energy Advisor Journey Level

Product Services Specialist

Energy Specialist Journey Level

Product Services Specialist

Energy Specialist Journey Level

Energy Specialist Entry Level

Financing Specialist

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

$96,060

$95,598

$94,216

$93,572

$93,551

$93,040

$92,983

$92,703

$92,343

$91,632

$91,419

$90,428

$89,696

$89,358

$87,844

$86,679

$83,754

$81,420

$15,861

$32,987

$37,084

$23,476

$33,049

$27,094

$38,032

$33,049

$31.383

$23,476

$31,074

$33,049

$33,049

$16,174

$32,737

$27,154

$19,905

$31,199



Financing Specialist

Energy Specialist Journey Level
Energy Specialist Journey Level
Energy Specialist Journey Level
Product Services Specialist
Senior Office Specialist

Energy Specialist Journey Level
Customer Services
Representative Il

Financing Specialist

Energy Advisor Journey Level
Energy Advisor Journey Level
Energy Advisor Journey Level
Energy Advisor Journey Level
Financing Specialist

Energy Advisor Journey Level
Principal Mechanical Engineer
Customer Services

Representative Il

Senior Office Specialist

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

$79,414

$78,851

$78,847

$77,491

$76,586

$73,677

$73,230

$70,838

$68,770

$67,237

$67,199

$66,932

$66,288

$65,904

$65,057

$64,374

$58,773

$57,345

$35,744

$22,437

$32,644

$34,204

$29,565

$9,342

$31,259

$16,268

$28,866

$23,966

$33,684

$17,889

$33,552

$27,064

$33,544

$17,764

$11,631

$22,255



Lead Office Technician
Energy Advisor Journey Level
Office Technician

Customer Services
Representative Il

Scheduling Technician

Office Technician

Office Technician

Senior Office Specialist
Senior Product Services
Coordinator

Office Technician

Customer Services
Representative Il

Office Technician

Office Specialist Il

Senior Office Specialist
Energy Advisor Journey Level
Office Specialist I

Senior Office Specialist

Office Specialist Il

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

$56,974

$56,164

$55,003

$54,825

$53,604

$53,509

$53,494

$53,027

$52,897

$52,883

$52,459

$52,163

$51,683

$50,536

$50,037

$49,961

$49,851

$47,407

$28,629

$9,204

$27,800

$26,321

$15,797

$15.867

$16,660

$17,617

$26,546

$17,672

$27,896

$33,215

$16,755

$9,007

$10,922

$21,822

$15,812

$14,950



Energy Advisor Journey Level
Office Technician

Office Technician

Customer Services
Representative Il

Energy Advisor Journey Level
Senior Office Specialist
Senior Energy Advisor

Office Technician

Office Specialist Il

Office Technician

Office Assistance

Office Assistance

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

Programs And Services

$47,140

$47,010

$42,613

$42,030

$39,850

$38,929

$37,401

$37,144

$36,408

$26,155

$1,657

$82

$9,773

$14,652

$24,462

$16,025

$8,563

$14,362

$9,733

$31,139

$6,206

$0

$0

$0



