Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Process Coordinator, Program Delivery		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$146,760	\$46,821
Process Coordinator, Account Management and Sales		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$145,206	\$38,827
Principal Engineer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$143,979	\$45,330
Principal Architect		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$143,492	\$36,016
Principal Mechanical Engineer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$137,558	\$25,098
Principal Energy Advisor 1		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$132,338	\$37,351
Principal Energy Advisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$129,446	\$23,506
Principal Energy Advisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$127,378	\$38,086
Project Manager II		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$124,683	\$26,135
Senior Product Services Coordinator		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$120,394	\$26,630
Process Coordinator Residential Assistant		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$118,706	\$14,463
Principal Energy Advisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$118,635	\$37,527
Principal Energy Advisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$118,292	\$26,508
Senior Architect		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$117,537	\$36,827
Senior Product Services Coordinator		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$113,432	\$40,465
Senior Product Services Coordinator		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$113,360	\$41,081
Senior Product Services Coordinator		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$108,173	\$41,081

Senior Energy Advisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$107,036	\$24,904
Principal Energy Advisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$106,917	\$38,739
Senior Product Services Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$106,138	\$41,081
Principal Energy Advisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$105,762	\$40,244
Product Services Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$105,340	\$24,291
Senior Product Services Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$105,018	\$40,244
Product Services Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$103,647	\$33,864
Senior Energy Advisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$103,586	\$35,019
Product Services Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$103,133	\$22,500
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$101,962	\$33,632
Senior Energy Advisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$101,842	\$16,836
Product Services Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$101,146	\$24,809
Key Account Contract Specialist Journey Level 1	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$100,993	\$34,355
Product Services Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$100,102	\$34,477
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$100,048	\$23,551
Senior Energy Advisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$97,901	\$24,291
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$96,318	\$27,940
Product Services Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$96,285	\$33,864

Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$96,060	\$15,861
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$95,598	\$32,987
Senior Energy Advisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$94,216	\$37,084
Product Services Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$93,572	\$23,476
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$93,551	\$33,049
Energy Specialist Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$93,040	\$27,094
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$92,983	\$38,032
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$92,703	\$33,049
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$92,343	\$31,383
Product Services Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$91,632	\$23,476
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$91,419	\$31,074
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$90,428	\$33,049
Product Services Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$89,696	\$33,049
Energy Specialist Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$89,358	\$16,174
Product Services Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$87,844	\$32,737
Energy Specialist Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$86,679	\$27,154
Energy Specialist Entry Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$83,754	\$19,905
Financing Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$81,420	\$31,199

Financing Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$79,414	\$35,744
Energy Specialist Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$78,851	\$22,437
Energy Specialist Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$78,847	\$32,644
Energy Specialist Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$77,491	\$34,204
Product Services Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$76,586	\$29,565
Senior Office Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$73,677	\$9,342
Energy Specialist Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$73,230	\$31,259
Customer Services Representative II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$70,838	\$16,268
Financing Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$68,770	\$28,866
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$67,237	\$23,966
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$67,199	\$33,684
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$66,932	\$17,889
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$66,288	\$33,552
Financing Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$65,904	\$27,064
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$65,057	\$33,544
Principal Mechanical Engineer	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$64,374	\$17,764
Customer Services Representative II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$58,773	\$11,631
Senior Office Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$57,345	\$22,255

Lead Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$56,974	\$28,629
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$56,164	\$9,204
Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$55,003	\$27,800
Customer Services Representative II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$54,825	\$26,321
Scheduling Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$53,604	\$15,797
Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$53,509	\$15,867
Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$53,494	\$16,660
Senior Office Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$53,027	\$17,617
Senior Product Services Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$52,897	\$26,546
Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$52,883	\$17,672
Customer Services Representative II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$52,459	\$27,896
Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$52,163	\$33,215
Office Specialist II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$51,683	\$16,755
Senior Office Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$50,536	\$9,007
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$50,037	\$10,922
Office Specialist II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$49,961	\$21,822
Senior Office Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$49,851	\$15,812
Office Specialist II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$47,407	\$14,950

Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$47,140	\$9,773
Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$47,010	\$14,652
Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$42,613	\$24,462
Customer Services Representative II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$42,030	\$16,025
Energy Advisor Journey Level	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$39,850	\$8,563
Senior Office Specialist	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$38,929	\$14,362
Senior Energy Advisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$37,401	\$9,733
Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$37,144	\$31,139
Office Specialist II	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$36,408	\$6,206
Office Technician	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$26,155	\$0
Office Assistance	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$1,657	\$0
Office Assistance	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Programs And Services	\$82	\$0